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description acct%

AAPL  0.4%
MSFT  0.6%
GOOG  0.4%
AMZN
META
BRK.B
TSM

BAC

oxy  2.4%

\Y 0.4%

1.3%

2.3%

APPLE INC
MICROSOFT C
ALPHABET IN
AMAZON.COM
META PLATFO
BERKSHIRE H
TAIWAN SEMI
BANK AMERIC
OCCIDENTAL
VISAINC

C - CITIGROUP |

MA
COF
ALLY
JPM
TCEHY ' 3.8%
NVDA  0.0%
NFLX
BABA
WFC
CVvX
TSLA
JD
\'74
TFC
PFE
usB
AXP
CHTR
AVGO
JNJ
CSCO

0.2%

2.7%

0.7%

0.9%
1.6%
3.3%

MASTERCARD
CAPITAL ONE
ALLY FINANC
JPMORGAN CH
TENCENT HOL
NVIDIA CORP
NETFLIX INC
ALIBABA GRO
WELLS FARGO
CHEVRON COR
TESLAINC C
JD.COM INC
VERIZON COM
TRUIST FINL
PFIZER INC

US BANCORP
AMERICAN EX
CHARTER COM
BROADCOM IN
JOHNSON &JO
CISCO SYSTE

T - AT&T INC CO

MU
XOM
PYPL
HPQ
QCOM
ASML

2.0%
3.9%

3.6%
0.2%

MICRON TECH
EXXON MOBIL
PAYPAL HLDG

- HP INC COM

QUALCOMM IN
ASML HOLDIN

LNVGY [l Lenovo crou

TXN
RHHBY
INTC
UAL
DAL
CRM
ORCL
KO

3.5%
3.3%
3.9%

1.5%
0.3%
0.9%
2.5%

TEXAS INSTR
ROCHE HOLDI
INTEL CORP
UNITED AIRL
DELTAAIR L
SALESFORCE
ORACLE CORP
COCA-COLAC

PNC - PNC FINANCI

MCO
BNTX

0.7%

MOODYS CORP
BIONTECH SE

accaY [} ~crcuitura

SPGI
UNH

0.7%
1.3%

S&P GLOBAL
UNITEDHEALT

™ |88l TovotamoTO

UHS
BMY
uPsS
HPE
COST
PG
PEP
IDCBY
SNY
CICHY
SHEL
ADBE
EWBC
GM
BIIB
NEE
PBR
IBM

1.9%

0.4%
2.0%
1.9%

3.2%

1.8%

2.6%

1.3%

- EAST WEST B

- PETROLEO BR

UNIVERSAL H
BRISTOL-MYE

(o214 area
multi
multi
multi
multi
multi
multi
tech Asia
finance

finance
finance
finance
finance
finance
finance
tech
tech

tech
finance

cars
tech

coms

finance
health

finance

finance
coms
health
coms

coms

finance
tech
tech
tech
tech
tech
health

travel

Europe

travel
tech
tech
food
finance
finance
health
finance
finance
health
cars

health
health

UNITED PARC 0.4%  industry

HEWLETT PAC

COSTCO WHOL
PROCTER AND
PEPSICO INC

- INDUSTRIAL

SANOFI ADR

CHINA CONST
SHELL PLC S

ADOBE INC C
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%

GENERAL MTR
BIOGEN INC
NEXTERA ENE

INTERNATIO

tech
retail
retail
food
finance
health
finance

Europe

Europe

finance Asia
cars

health

America

type
tech
tech
tech
tech
tech

sC's
bank
oil
credit
bank
credit
bank
bank
bank
games
sc's
stream
retail
bank
oil
electric
retail

bank
pharm
bank
credit

sC's

goods

sC's
oil
tech
0\
scC's
sC's
hw
scC's
biotech
sC's
air
air
cloud
cloud
cola
bank
rating
biotech
bank
rating

insure

care
pharm
post
cloud
sub
health
cola
bank
pharm
bank
oil
sw
bank

biotech
util
oil
cloud
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# shrt %pos>  thismo shrs cost
4 P 0% $13 1.2
75 7% $8 0.29
76 10% $12 06
77 9% $11 0.55
78 9% $11 0.21
79 12% $14 0.95
80 10% $12 05
81 0.55
82 1% $11 0.9
83 1
84 | 60%  14% $14 2
85 4
86 9% 1% $11 2.75
87 1
88 1% $10 0.37
89 14% $13 0.35
9 1
o1 I 14% $12 0.17
92 | 86% 0% $10  0.22
93 3
o [ 5% $5 06
95 1
9 18% $14 06
o7 7% $6 0.16
98 12% $10 0.36
99 10% $9 1.1
100 13% $11 0.34
101 1
102 1
104 7
105 | 60% 1
106 3
107 [ 14% $11 0.4
108  33% 3
109 14% $11 0.24
110 . 13% $10 0.9
111 83% 0.3
112 5
113 [ 9% $7 1.2
114 | 70% 1
115 [ 14% $10 08
116 33%  14% $10 1.5
117 15% $10 W4
118 18% $12 0.19
119 15% $10  0.016
120 13% $9 0.4
121 0.04
122 5
123 | 67%  21% $13 3
124 0.07
125 14% $9 0.35
126 1
127 19% $11 1.2
128 15% $9 0.8
129 = 50% 2
130 [ 16% $9 0.35
131 2% 1.1
132 50% p)
133 [ 83% | 17% $9 0.6
134 25% 2
135 1
136 | 80% | 26% $12 1
137~ 50% 1
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113
1
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108
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105
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102
101
101
99
96
95
94
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92
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91
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89
89
89
87
82
80
80
79
79
78
78
76
76
75
73
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%gain “ div description acct% 1 area type
(44) -24% AMD ADVANCED MI 0.3% tech sc's
23 20% DE 0.6% DEERE & CO 0.3%  industry farm
(16) -11% DHR  0.2% DANAHER COR 0.3% health industry
26 25% TMUS 0.7% T-MOBILE US 0.3% coms
7 6% TMO  0.1% THERMO FISH 0.3% health tech
5) 4% ABNB AIRBNB INC 0.3% travel rent
4 4% UNP 1.0% UNIONPACC 0.3% industry rail
4 4% ADI 1.1% ANALOG DEVI 0.2% tech sc's
16 16% ABT  0.5% ABBOTTLAB 0.2% health tech
16 8% DIS 0.8% DISNEY WALT 0.2%
13) -8% CVS | 21% CVSHEALTH 0.2% retail health
19 19% | CTRA [Bi% COTERRAENE — 0.2% oi
(228) -68% MRNA MODERNA INC 0.2% health pharm
23 27% SBUX ' 2.0% STARBUCKS C 0.2% food retail
3) -3% AMGN 1.1% AMGEN INC 0.2% health pharm
28 37% CEG  0.2% CONSTELLAT 0.2% nuclear
1) 1% CNI 3.1% | CANADIAN NA 0.2%  industry FauEeE] rail
4) -4% INTU 0.5% INTUITINC (VL7 finance tech
(7) 6% LMT 1.2% LOCKHEED MA 0.2%  industry aero
@ -1% |cmcsa [ coveastcor | 0.2%
39 - VST 0.4% VISTRACOR 0.2% nuclear
20 23% | Bvo [[llsakorvon | 02% [IENCELNCEY bank
17 22% ARM ARM HOLDIN 0.2% Europe hw
7 8% MSCI  0.3% MSCIINC (V573 finance indices
5) 6% LOW  0.7% LOWES COMPA 0.2% retail home
41) -31% NVO  0.3% NOVO NORDIS 0.2% health  Europe [Nelstling!
(0) 0% CB 0.5% CHUBB LIMI (279 finance insure
14 18% ITOCY [ 2.9% | ITOCHUADR 0.2% multi
8 10% MDT 1.7% MEDTRONIC P 0.2% health Europe [eEVieS
10 13% SNOW SNOWFLAKE | 0.2% cloud
34 A = c- [ =« oF cHi 02% RLCES China | bank
(13) -13% BIDU BAIDU INC S 0.2% tech China sw
11) -11% KHC - KRAFT HEINZ 0.2% grocery
7 8% HON  0.7% HONEYWELL I 0.2%  industry aero
3 3% vic ||l viciPrTYs 0.2% vegas
4 4% CAT  0.5% CATERPILLAR 0.2% industry farm
(10) -10% COP  0.9% CONOCOPHIL 0.2% oil
6 7% MCD  1.9% MCDONALD S 0.2% retail
33 65 ooy JB8%N niviENDOCO 02%  tech game
(5) 6% UBER UBERTECHNO | 0.2% ride
0) 0% CP 0.6% CANADIAN PA 0.2%  industry FaARElE! rail
(10) -12% MRK  1.1% MERCK &CO. 0.2% health America [elst=lin!
20 1132% | HssC [ HsecHioes | 02% [FIENCIEENESE bank
2 2% PDD PDD HOLDING 0.2% tech China retail
6 8% HD 1.0% HOME DEPOT 0.2% retail home
10 15% BKNG 0.3% BOOKING HO 0.2% travel sw
16 27% DASH DOORDASH | 0.2% food delivery
25 FICO FAIR ISAAC (573 finance credit
40 BCS BARCLAYS PL 0.2% finance Europe [EENRIN
0) 0% EQNR . EQUINOR ASA 0.1% Europe oil
21 NOW SERVICENOW 0.1% cloud
12 20% GE 0.3% GE AEROSPA 0.1%  industry BAuEUeEl  acro
26 BYDDY 1.9% BYD CO UNSP 0.1% electric
(7)) 9% TTE  2.0% TOTALENER 0.1% o]
1 2% PEG 1.1% PUBLIC SVC 0.1% nuclear
(24) -26% BAX [3:2% | BAXTER INTE 0.1% health pharm
7 1% ABBV  1.3% ABBVIE INC 0.1% health pharm
6 10% CMG CHIPOTLE ME 0.1% food retail
6) -9% BP 4.0% | BP PLC SPON 0.1% Europe o]l
4 7% NTES 1.0% NETEASE INC 0.1% tech China games
10 14% LUV | 8.0% | SOUTHWESTA 0.1% travel air
3 5% | NoG [ Naronater 0% util
1) 2% HDB  0.2% HDFC BANKL (VP73 finance bank
4) 7% GIS 3.1% | GENERAL MIL 0.1% food grocery
5) 9% MPC  0.3% MARATHONP 0.1% oil
4 1% ™ [l roronTo oM 0.1% RN IRl bank
4) -6% E 2.6% ENIADR 0.1% Europe oil
0) 1% FDX  1.0% FEDEX CORP 0.1% industry post
3) -5% CL 0.8% COLGATE-PAL 0.1% retail clean
24 - HBAN - HUNTINGTON (O finance bank
5 10% RTX  0.1% RTXCORPOR 0.1% industry aero
3 7% ccJ 0.2% CAMECO COR 0.1% nuclear
0 0% LLY 0.3% ELILILLY & 0.1% health pharm
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%gain div

5.9%
1.6%
0.7%
1.8%
1.4%
1.9%
1.8%
0.9%
5.9%
1.8%

STLA - STELLANTIS

0.8%

2.3%
MCHP  1.2%

acct%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
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0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
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0.1%
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